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DL INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED

DL Industry Group Ltd. (herein after referred as DL)'s 
predecessor began the business in 1980s. With the 
more than 30 years’ experience, DL become a global 
company with a diverse product portfolio. The 
company based in Tianjin, China along with branches.
DL Industry Group Ltd. committed to excellence and 
development scaffoldings with excellent quality:
Frame Scaffolding System,
Steel Prop Scaffolding System,
Cuplock Scaffolding System,
Ringlock Scaffolding System,
Plank Serious,
Scaffolding Accessory.

DL advantage: Focusing on Scaffolding more than 15 
years, excellent quality is DL’s pronoun.

Mainly, DL will continue to focus on scaffolding 
industry to build more beautiful life.



DL INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED Frame Scaffolding System



DL INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED Frame Scaffolding System

Frame Scaffolding

Type Walk-through Frame, Ladder Frame, Mason Frame, etc

Surface Treatment Color Description Size (mm)

Hot dip galvanized, Galvanized, 
Powder coated, Painted

Silver, Orange, Red, 
or as your request

Main Tube(diameter*thikness): 42×2.2 
mm or customized

Inner Tube (diameter*thikness): 
25×2.0mm or customized

1930*1219 or customized

1700*1219 or customized

1524*1219 or customized

1524*940 or customized

customized as your requirement



DL INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED Steel Prop Scaffolding System



DL INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED Steel Prop Scaffolding System

Prop Scaffolding System
Adjustable Height Outer tube Inner tube Thickness Top and Base Plates

800-1400 mm

48 mm,56 mm, 60.3 
mm or customized

40 mm, 48 mm, 48.3 
mm or customized

From 1.5-4.0 mm
120×120×5.0 mm or 

customized

1400-2700 mm

1600-2900 mm

1600-3000 mm

1620-2640 mm

1800-3100 mm

2000-3500 mm

2000-3600 mm

2200-3900 mm

2200-4000 mm

2400-3900 mm

2400-4000 mm

3000-5500 mm

3300-6000 mm

Surface Treatment Hot dip galvanized, Galvanized, Powder coated, Painted

Color Silver, Orange, Red, or as your request



DL INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED Cuplock and Ringlock Scaffolding System

The size is customized 
as customers’ request.



DL INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED Scaffolding Accessory

Plank Base
Sleeve Tube

for Steel Prop
Nut

for Steel Prop



DL INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED Scaffolding Accessory

Trundle Step Ladder
Joint Pin 

For Frame Scaffolding



DL INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED Scaffolding Accessory

Top Cup
for Cuplock

Bottom Cup
for Cuplock

Ledger blade 
for Cuplock



DL INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED Scaffolding Accessory

Rosettle
for Ringlock

Wedge Pin
for Ringlock

Ledger Head
for Ringlock

Diagonal Brace Head
for Ringlock



DL INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED Scaffolding Couplers

Sleeve Coupler Double Coupler Swivel Coupler



DL INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED Scaffolding Couplers

Board Retaining 
Coupler

Single & Double 
Coupler

Fixed Girder Coupler
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DL Industry Group Limited
ADD: Room 709, Unit 5, Builing 19, Ruihang Square, Dong Er Road, Airport Economic Area, Tianjin, China
Website: www.dlscaffolding.com 
Email: sinoscaffolding@aliyun.com
TEL.: 0086 22 60961898
FAX.: 0086 22 58675087
Mobile: 0086 15900363543


